1:00

1:05

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:35

2:05

2:15

2:55

3:00

CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNcCIL (CIPAC)

ENERGY SECTOR
Energy Security Public-Private Partnership Meeting (ES3P)

AGENDA
July 31, 2012

JWG Initial FACA Waiver Exemption Disclaimer

Welcome
CIPAC Opens

Mission Assurance Imperatives

Collaborative Contributions of Industry

ES3P Concept and Vision

Assessment Trajectory

Break

ES3P Next Steps Discussion

Concluding Remarks
CIPAC Close

Adjourn




