CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

ENERGY SECTOR Energy Security Public-Private Partnership Meeting (ES3P)

AGENDA July 31, 2012

1:00	JWG Initial FACA Waiver Exemption Disclaimer
1:05	Welcome CIPAC Opens
1:10	Mission Assurance Imperatives
1:20	Collaborative Contributions of Industry
1:30	ES3P Concept and Vision
1:35	Assessment Trajectory
2:05	Break
2:15	ES3P Next Steps Discussion
2:55	Concluding Remarks CIPAC Close

3:00 Adjourn